
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  38.325  Taegan Scheller  3137  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  9.200  36.750  Joy Ying  3161  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pancott  
3  9.175  37.775  Allison Geary  3136  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
4  9.000  34.250  Paige Evans  3246  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Victors  
5  8.575  31.775  Isabella Tristano  3074  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.500  35.125  Sophia Seretti  3002  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  All-Star  
7  8.150  33.475  Trinity Furmanek  3073  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.150  28.800  TIE - Carmen Cunat  3170  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pinnacle  
9  7.900  33.150  Natalie Muni  3037  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Flytz  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.625  37.775  Allison Geary  3136  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  9.600  38.325  Taegan Scheller  3137  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
3  9.225  35.125  Sophia Seretti  3002  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  All-Star  
4  8.650  36.750  Joy Ying  3161  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pancott  
5  8.450  31.775  Isabella Tristano  3074  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.325  33.150  Natalie Muni  3037  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Flytz  
7  8.275  33.475  Trinity Furmanek  3073  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.000  34.250  Paige Evans  3246  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Victors  
9  6.500  28.800  Carmen Cunat  3170  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  38.325  Taegan Scheller  3137  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  9.450  36.750  Joy Ying  3161  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pancott  
3  9.400  37.775  Allison Geary  3136  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
4  8.650  35.125  Sophia Seretti  3002  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  All-Star  
5  8.550  33.150  Natalie Muni  3037  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Flytz  
6  8.450  34.250  Paige Evans  3246  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Victors  
7  8.200  33.475  Trinity Furmanek  3073  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  7.825  28.800  Carmen Cunat  3170  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pinnacle  
9  6.650  31.775  Isabella Tristano  3074  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.575  37.775  Allison Geary  3136  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  9.525  38.325  Taegan Scheller  3137  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
3  9.450  36.750  Joy Ying  3161  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pancott  
4  8.850  33.475  Trinity Furmanek  3073  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
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5  8.800  34.250  Paige Evans  3246  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Victors  
6  8.750  35.125  Sophia Seretti  3002  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  All-Star  
7  8.375  33.150  Natalie Muni  3037  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Flytz  
8  8.100  31.775  Isabella Tristano  3074  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9  6.325  28.800  Carmen Cunat  3170  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  38.325  9.700  Taegan Scheller  3137  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  37.775  9.625  Allison Geary  3136  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Off Limits  
3  36.750  9.450  Joy Ying  3161  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pancott  
4  35.125  9.225  Sophia Seretti  3002  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  All-Star  
5  34.250  9.000  Paige Evans  3246  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Victors  
6  33.475  8.850  Trinity Furmanek  3073  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
7  33.150  8.550  Natalie Muni  3037  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Flytz  
8  31.775  8.575  Isabella Tristano  3074  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9  28.800  8.150  Carmen Cunat  3170  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Pinnacle  

 


